Mandal, Peddannavari Palle Ananthapuram - 515581 2. MRS.
MURUGU DEVI W/O. Murugu Sadasiva Naidu D.No:3-36,
Gunduvari Palli, Talupula Mandal, Peddannavari Palle
Ananthapuram - 515581
DEMAND NOTICE DATE:- 09-05-2025
Loan Account No. 922030035361358 & 922030035361345

Rs.
41,51,349/-

(Rupees
Forty One
Lakhs Fifty

One
Thousand

Three
Hundred and

Forty Nine
Only)

All That Part And Parcel Of The Residential Property Situated At Sangareddy District, Beeramguda Hamlet Of
Ameenpur Village & Mandal, Under Grampanchayath Ameenpur, At Flat No: 302, Third Floor, Known As “Sri
Srinivasa Residency”, Constructed On Plot No 6 & 7 In Sy.No: